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Standard tuning

1
intro 1. 2.

Ta- rot cards

verses 1

 said i'm

6 5 6 3 1
1

S-Gt

5

al- rea- dy dead  crys- tal ball  fell down

0 1 0
5 3

6 5 6 3 1
1

7

on- to my head ten- der- ness if i

0 1 0
3

6 5 6 (6) 1
1

9

want it i pay  my true love  well she

0 1 0
5 3

6 5 6 3 1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

11

threw it a- way  but i can

chorus

shine it all on i can

0 1 0
5 3

0 5
3 4 3 1

0 5
3
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shine it all on i can shine it all on  and still be a-

4 3 1
0 5

3 4 4 6
7 3 3 5 3

5

18

mazed had some

verses 2

mo- ney and a

1
6 5 6 3 1

1

21

hole in my po- cket had a house  but i

0 1 0
5 3

6 5 6 3 1
1

23

for- got to lock it took a drag  from a

0 1 0
5 3

8 7 8 5 1 1
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25

smoke that may kill me what a drag  how the win- ter windchills me i can

4 4 6
7 3 8 7 8 5 5

4
3 4 3 3 1

5
3

28

chorus

shine it all on i can shine it all on i can

3

8

1

7
4
5

3
0
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7

3
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1

7
4
5

3
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32

shine it all on  and still be a- mazed

4 4 6
7 3 3

4
5

4
3

5 1 3

35
interlude

i'll shine it on just like mac- beth in the face of cer- tain death

3
4 6 7 6 4 6 2 2 2 3

3
4 6 7

37

of a sales- man or a king

(7) 4
4
6

6
7

4
6

2
4

4
6

1
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39

and when the palm trees are on

3
4 6 7 6 4 6

40

fire i'll take my boat out on the sea

solo

2
1
2

1
2

1
2

1
3 3

3

2
4

4
6

6
7 (7)

45

had a face

3
verses 3

but i

6 5 6 (6) 1
1

51

ne- ver could save it had a kid  but i

0 1 0
5 3

6 5 6 3 1
1

53

ne- ver would name it have a life  well

0 1 0
5 3

8 7 8 5 1
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55

that's what they call it it's a road  but i

4 4 6
7 3 8 7 8 5 5

4

57

guess i could crawl  it i can

chorus

shine it all on i can

3 4 3 3 1 1

5
3

3
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1

7
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5

3
0

10
7

60

shine it all on i can shine it all on  and still be a-

3

8

1

7
4
5

3
0 5

3 4 4 6
7 3 3

4
5

3
3

5 3

64

(shine
mazed

it
 

all
 

on)
 

 
i'll

 
take

 
my

 
boat
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on

 
the

(shine
sea

it
 

all
 

on)
 

3

1

1
4 3

1
4 6

3 1
4

1 3
4

1
4 3

67

i can shine it all on  and still be a-  mazed

5
3 4 4 6

7 3 3 5 3
5 3 1
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outro
voice
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9 11 13 14 13 (13)

90
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